
HMCC/BOP
Club Champs 2026 - Rnd 1 - 1/3/26
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Rnd 1 Luke March (2) Red Open 5 3 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 5 1 3 25 3 2 2 1 0 3 3 0 0 5 1 5 25 3 0 5 1 0 1 5 1 0 5 1 3 25 0 75 1 9 8 4 8 7 25
Rnd 1 Phil Shilton (2) Red Open 3 5 2 3 1 3 3 0 0 3 3 5 31 3 1 2 3 0 1 3 1 0 3 3 3 23 3 0 5 2 0 0 3 1 0 3 3 3 23 0 77 2 8 5 3 17 3 22
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Rnd 1 James Snowden (3) Yellow 3 3 0 1 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 39 5 0 3 5 0 3 5 3 0 5 2 2 33 5 0 0 3 2 2 3 3 1 5 3 1 28 0 100 1 6 3 4 13 10 25
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Rnd 1 Mike Owen (4) Green 5 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 3 5 0 20 0 0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0 3 0 0 14 0 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 10 0 44 1 18 5 6 4 3 25
Rnd 1 Shane Aces (4) Green 1 0 0 0 5 3 5 1 0 3 0 0 18 1 1 1 3 3 1 0 1 0 3 5 5 24 1 1 0 3 3 5 3 1 0 3 1 0 21 0 63 2 11 11 0 9 5 22
Rnd 1 Nigel Shilton (4) Green 1 0 0 5 0 3 2 5 0 3 1 0 20 0 0 3 3 3 3 5 3 1 3 5 5 34 2 0 1 3 2 3 3 3 0 3 3 0 23 0 77 3 10 4 3 14 5 20
Rnd 1 Rob Turney (4) Green 3 0 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 0 33 5 0 3 2 3 3 5 1 1 3 3 0 29 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 1 5 3 3 1 21 0 83 4 8 4 3 16 5 18
Rnd 1 Paul Symons (4) Green 5 0 0 0 3 3 5 3 0 3 3 1 26 3 5 2 1 5 5 3 3 0 5 3 0 35 1 0 0 5 0 3 5 5 0 3 1 0 23 0 84 5 11 4 1 11 9 16
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Rnd 1 Oliver Link (5) Blue 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 5 8 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 5 9 0 22 1 24 8 2 0 2 25
Rnd 1 Matt Link (5) Blue 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 5 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 0 28 2 23 4 5 3 1 22
Rnd 1 Jim Henderson (5) Blue 0 2 1 3 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 9 0 1 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 5 0 13 0 33 3 20 6 5 4 1 20
Rnd 1 Neil McCabe (5) Blue 0 1 0 5 0 3 3 0 2 1 1 2 18 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 11 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 39 4 18 4 9 4 1 18
Rnd 1 Terry Williamson (5) Blue 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 6 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 2 10 0 2 5 5 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 23 0 39 5 13 14 6 1 2 16
Rnd 1 Jeff Gray (5) Blue 0 1 1 3 1 3 3 0 1 1 2 3 19 0 0 2 2 1 1 3 0 1 2 1 2 15 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 8 0 42 6 13 10 7 6 0 15
Rnd 1 Luke Ogier (5) Blue 0 0 1 3 0 3 5 0 1 5 5 3 26 0 3 1 3 3 3 3 0 3 3 5 3 30 0 1 1 3 5 3 3 0 3 1 3 3 26 0 82 7 8 6 0 17 5 14
Rnd 1 Nikita Siderenko (5) Blue 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 5 5 37 0 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 29 1 3 5 3 1 5 3 0 3 3 5 2 34 0 100 8 3 4 3 20 6 13
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Rnd 1 John Baxter (6) White 5 5 5 0 3 5 5 0 3 5 3 5 44 0 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 51 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 60 0 155 1 3 1 0 3 29



HMCC/BOP
Club Champs 2026 - Waikato

Those with zero series points not shown                                                                                
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Pts Rank

Luke March (2) Red Open 1 25 25 1
Phil Shilton (2) Red Open 2 22 22 2
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James Snowden (3) Yellow 1 25 25 1
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Mike Owen (4) Green 1 25 25 1
Shane Aces (4) Green 2 22 22 2
Nigel Shilton (4) Green 3 20 20 3
Rob Turney (4) Green 4 18 18 4

Paul Symons (4) Green 5 16 16 5

Name Grade Class Rnd 1 
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Pts Rank

Oliver Link (5) Blue 1 25 25 1
Matt Link (5) Blue 2 22 22 2

Jim Henderson (5) Blue 3 20 20 3
Neil McCabe (5) Blue 4 18 18 4

Terry Williamson (5) Blue 5 16 16 5
Jeff Gray (5) Blue 6 15 15 6

Luke Ogier (5) Blue 7 14 14 7
Nikita Siderenko (5) Blue 8 13 13 8


